12/13/2025 04:46:39

Hot August Auction

Auction Opens. 08/19/2014 5:00am PST Auction Closes: 08/21/2014 3:.00pm PST

Lot Title Lot Title

4000 Cast Concrete Picnic Table with Two Benches 4040 Two Werner 4' Ladders

4001 Miller Neon Beer Sign 4041 Werner 4' Ladder

4002 Montgomery Ward Rototiller 4042 Three Werner 4' Ladders

4006 Video Classics Arcade Machine 4043 Two Werner 4' Ladders

4009 United's Cabana Pinball Machine 4044 Werner 4' Ladder

4010 Sundome Tanning Booth 4045 Werner 4' Ladder

4011 Sundome Tanning Booth 4046 Two Werner 4' Ladders

4012 Sundome Tanning Booth 4047 Three Werner 4' Ladders

4016 Three Jerry Cans 4048 Werner 4' Ladder

4017 Animal Trap 4049 Two Werner 4' Ladders

4018 Stop Light 4050 Werner 4' Ladder

4019 PVC Pipeswith Fittings 4051 Werner 4' Ladder

4020 Toilet and Other Supplies and Parts 4052 Snapper Power Plug Aerator

4021 Les Schwab Tire Chains 4053 Pallet of Interior Doors

4022 Coleman Electric Cooler 4054 Pallet of Closet Doors

4023 Crib, Kid Chairs, Toys, Helmets 4055 Two Wood and Wicker Dining Chairs

4024 Xerox FaxCentre F12 4056 Metal Wood Hauling Cart

4025 Boxes of Garden Chemicals, Paint Thinner, 4057 Perforated Boards and Solid Boards
Mineral Spirits 4058 Pallet of Wood Planks

4026 Rolling Warehouse Ladder 4059 Interior Door

4027 Lincoln Arc Welder 4060 Hotpoint Fridge and Freezer Combo

4028 Christmas Tree 4061 Delta Truck Tool Box

4029 Door Handles and Hinge Setsin Bin 4062 W-W Grinder

4030 Sport Trax Tires with Rims 5.30-12 4063 Vangard 375,000 BTU Propane Heater

4031 Blg Foot A/T Tires LT215/85R16 4064 Solvent Tank with 55 Gallon Drum

4032 Buick Riviera Tireswith Rims P235/75R15 M/S 4065 Pressure Washer Tank

4033 One Werner 4' Ladder 4066 Goodyear Sign, Saw and Cart

4034 Two Werner 4" Ladders 4067 Rubbermaid Trash Bin

4035 Three \Werner 4' Ladders 4068 Two Waiting Room Chairs

4036 Weatherguard Truck Tool Box 4069 Bar Stool/Chair

4037 Atlas Copo DirectAir Compressor 4070 Cart Frame

4038 Werner 4" Ladder 4071 Rolling Folding Bed

4039 Werner 4' Ladder 4072 Emglo Air Compressor

V4



Lot

4073
4074
4075
4076
4077
4078
4079
4080
4081
4082
4083
4084
4085
4086
4087
4088
4089
4090
4091
4092
4093
4094
4095
4096
4097
4098
4099
4100
4101
4102
4103
4104
4105
4106
4107
4108
4109
4112

4113

4114

4115

Title

Snapper Hi-Vac Lawnmower

Lefoo Air Compressor

Pacific Badger Vintage Fire Extinguisher
Central Pneumatic Pressurized Sand Blaster
Pressure Pot

Adolph CoorsKeg

Karcher Portable Pressure Washer
Outboard Side Mount Boat Motor
Shop Vac

Perfection Smokeless Oil Heater
Antique Milk Jug

Dyna-Glo Heater

Swimming Pool Pump

Acytelene Tank with Hoses and Torch
Set of Car Ramps

Frog Light

Craftsman Deluxe Miter Stand Saw
Emglo Air Compressor

Aerobic Exerciser

Sheet Rock Jack

Vise

R&D Kamas Kkeen E-Z

TroyBilt 42cc Chainsaw with Case
Milwaukee Cordless Sawzall

Four Motorcycle Helmets

Pool Table Jack

IBM Selectric Il Typewriter
Vintage Mirror

Cabinet Containing Misc Items

Ab Lounge XL

Vintage Court Recorder Desk
Smith-Corona Classic 12 Typewriter
Modern Painting

Odyssey DJ Case

Toolbox with Tools and Misc Items
Stainless Steel Box

Vintage Complete Bed Frame

Four Tires, Two with Rim, and Windshield, and
Fork Assembly

Two Street Bike Tires 160/80 B 16 M/C 75H
130/90B16 M/C 67H

Two Engines and Mazda Rotary Intake
Manifold

Vintage Bulldozer Toy

2/4

Lot

4116
4117
4118
4119
4120
4121
4122
4123
4124
4125
4126
4127
4128
4129
4131
4133
4134
4135
4136
4137
4138
4139
4140
4141
4142
4143
4144
4145
4146
4147
4148
4149
4150
4151
4152
4153
4154
4155
4156
4157
4158
4159
4160

12/13/2025 04:46:39

Title

100 Year Old Tool Chest

Gym Lockers

Champ Weight Bench and Ab Cruncher Seat
Light Fixtures and Misc. Metal
Bin Full of Misc. Hardware

HP Printer/Copier

Bin Full of Hardware

Used PC's

Two Dressers

Box of Oxygen Tanks
Commscope Wire

Two Bins of Pipe Fittings
Vintage Wood Chipper

Vintage Forge

Craftsman Jointer Planer
General Electric Industrial Lights
Dog Crate and Bird Cage

Jar Full of Marbles

Vintage Tools

Vintage Singer Sewing Machine
Two Bags of Comic Books
Sentry Fire Safe

Lighted Lite Beer Sign

Two Monitors, Three Printers
Duck Decoys

UL Air Conditioner

Craftsman Twin Cutter

Torna 765 Hammer Drill and Tool Case
Vintage Toolbox and Tools
Flower Design Couch
Lawnchief Chore Master

Hand Powered Lawnmower
Invacare Oxygen Machine

Bin of Legos

Marshall Miniature Amp
Animal Trap
Vise and Blow Torch

Metal Brackets
Walker
Walker

Pet Gate and Walking Stick

Fire Pit

Hamm's Draft Beer in The Tapper



Lot

4161
4162
4163
4164
4165
4166
4167
4168

4169
4170
4171
4172
4173
4174
4175
4176
4177
4178
4179
4180
4181
4182
4183
4184

4185
4186
4187
4188
4189
4190
4191
4192
4193
4194
4195
4196
4197
4199
4200
4201
4203

Title

Vhs Player, Three Vintage Cameras
Nine Fishing Poles

Expandable Hoses

Prestige 7L Internet Tablet

Harley Davidson Motorcycle Mufflers
Binks Spray Gun

Magnavox DVD Player

Leaded Glass Window, Framed Pictures,
Oversize Children's Book Pages

Two Jack Stands

1 HP Induction Motor

Safety Switch Light Control
Prosoco Water Repellent
Prosoco Water Repellent
Forklift Attachment For Carpet Rolls
Halogen Recessed Lighting
Two HON Filing Cabinets

Two HON Filing Cabinets

Fifty Five Gallon Drum of Rock
Fifty Five Gallon Drum of Rock
Air Duct Pieces

Dark Wooden Desk

Fifty Five Gallon Drum of Rock
Clothes Closet

Box of Light Fixtures and Bulbs, Toilet
Accessories

Three Round Fluorescent Fixtures
Vintage Oil Can

Vintage Oil Can

Vintage Oil Can

Vintage Oil Can

Two Sign Stands

Pressure Washer

Baseball Starsin 3D

General Electric Induction Motor
Phone, Scale, Coax Cable

Ray Burner Co. Automatic Gas Valves
Six Boxesof Tile

Industrial Fan

Two Straps, Spool of Cable, Two Machines
Pallet Racking

Cage of Five Gallon Plastic Jugs
Game Time Clock

3/4

Lot

4204
4205
4206
4207
4208
4209
4210
4214
4215
4216
4217
4218

12/13/2025 04:46:39

Title

Two Square Signs

Drywall lluminated Sign

Starbuck’'s Menu Board

Chassis for Utility Trailer

Chassis for Utility Trailer

Dual Axle Car Carrier Trailer

Pickup Bed Trailer

Magnavox Blue Ray Player, DVD Player
2 Pallets of Huntington's Ceramic Tiles
Pallet of Huntington's Ceramic Tiles
Pallet of Huntington's Ceramic Tiles
Extra Wide Clothes Closet



12/13/2025 04:46:39

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Wednesday, August 27th, 2014
Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Removal: All items must be removed Monday August 25th, Tuesday August 26th and Wednesday,
August 27th, 2014 from 9-4.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com

4/4


http://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/173

