

Hot August Auction

Auction Opens: 08/19/2014 5:00am PST

Lot Title

- 4000 Cast Concrete Picnic Table with Two Benches
- 4001 Miller Neon Beer Sign
- 4002 Montgomery Ward Rototiller
- 4006 Video Classics Arcade Machine
- 4009 United's Cabana Pinball Machine
- 4010 Sundome Tanning Booth
- 4011 Sundome Tanning Booth
- 4012 Sundome Tanning Booth
- 4016 Three Jerry Cans
- 4017 Animal Trap
- 4018 Stop Light
- 4019 PVC Pipes with Fittings
- 4020 Toilet and Other Supplies and Parts
- 4021 Les Schwab Tire Chains
- 4022 Coleman Electric Cooler
- 4023 Crib, Kid Chairs, Toys, Helmets
- 4024 Xerox FaxCentre F12
- 4025 Boxes of Garden Chemicals, Paint Thinner, Mineral Spirits
- 4026 Rolling Warehouse Ladder
- 4027 Lincoln Arc Welder
- 4028 Christmas Tree
- 4029 Door Handles and Hinge Sets in Bin
- 4030 Sport Trax Tires with Rims 5.30-12
- 4031 Big Foot A/T Tires LT215/85R16
- 4032 Buick Riviera Tires with Rims P235/75R15 M/S
- 4033 One Werner 4' Ladder
- 4034 Two Werner 4' Ladders
- 4035 Three Werner 4' Ladders
- 4036 Weatherguard Truck Tool Box
- 4037 Atlas Copco DirectAir Compressor
- 4038 Werner 4' Ladder
- 4039 Werner 4' Ladder

Auction Closes: 08/21/2014 3:00pm PST

Lot Title

- 4040 Two Werner 4' Ladders
- 4041 Werner 4' Ladder
- 4042 Three Werner 4' Ladders
- 4043 Two Werner 4' Ladders
- 4044 Werner 4' Ladder
- 4045 Werner 4' Ladder
- 4046 Two Werner 4' Ladders
- 4047 Three Werner 4' Ladders
- 4048 Werner 4' Ladder
- 4049 Two Werner 4' Ladders
- 4050 Werner 4' Ladder
- 4051 Werner 4' Ladder
- 4052 Snapper Power Plug Aerator
- 4053 Pallet of Interior Doors
- 4054 Pallet of Closet Doors
- 4055 Two Wood and Wicker Dining Chairs
- 4056 Metal Wood Hauling Cart
- 4057 Perforated Boards and Solid Boards
- 4058 Pallet of Wood Planks
- 4059 Interior Door
- 4060 Hotpoint Fridge and Freezer Combo
- 4061 Delta Truck Tool Box
- 4062 W-W Grinder
- 4063 Vangard 375,000 BTU Propane Heater
- 4064 Solvent Tank with 55 Gallon Drum
- 4065 Pressure Washer Tank
- 4066 Goodyear Sign, Saw and Cart
- 4067 Rubbermaid Trash Bin
- 4068 Two Waiting Room Chairs
- 4069 Bar Stool/Chair
- 4070 Cart Frame
- 4071 Rolling Folding Bed
- 4072 Emglo Air Compressor

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
4073	Snapper Hi-Vac Lawnmower	4116	100 Year Old Tool Chest
4074	Lefoo Air Compressor	4117	Gym Lockers
4075	Pacific Badger Vintage Fire Extinguisher	4118	Champ Weight Bench and Ab Cruncher Seat
4076	Central Pneumatic Pressurized Sand Blaster	4119	Light Fixtures and Misc. Metal
4077	Pressure Pot	4120	Bin Full of Misc. Hardware
4078	Adolph Coors Keg	4121	HP Printer/Copier
4079	Karcher Portable Pressure Washer	4122	Bin Full of Hardware
4080	Outboard Side Mount Boat Motor	4123	Used PC's
4081	Shop Vac	4124	Two Dressers
4082	Perfection Smokeless Oil Heater	4125	Box of Oxygen Tanks
4083	Antique Milk Jug	4126	Commscope Wire
4084	Dyna-Glo Heater	4127	Two Bins of Pipe Fittings
4085	Swimming Pool Pump	4128	Vintage Wood Chipper
4086	Acytelene Tank with Hoses and Torch	4129	Vintage Forge
4087	Set of Car Ramps	4131	Craftsman Jointer Planer
4088	Frog Light	4133	General Electric Industrial Lights
4089	Craftsman Deluxe Miter Stand Saw	4134	Dog Crate and Bird Cage
4090	Emglo Air Compressor	4135	Jar Full of Marbles
4091	Aerobic Exerciser	4136	Vintage Tools
4092	Sheet Rock Jack	4137	Vintage Singer Sewing Machine
4093	Vise	4138	Two Bags of Comic Books
4094	R&D Kamas Kkeen E-Z	4139	Sentry Fire Safe
4095	TroyBilt 42cc Chainsaw with Case	4140	Lighted Lite Beer Sign
4096	Milwaukee Cordless Sawzall	4141	Two Monitors, Three Printers
4097	Four Motorcycle Helmets	4142	Duck Decoys
4098	Pool Table Jack	4143	UL Air Conditioner
4099	IBM Selectric II Typewriter	4144	Craftsman Twin Cutter
4100	Vintage Mirror	4145	Torna 765 Hammer Drill and Tool Case
4101	Cabinet Containing Misc Items	4146	Vintage Toolbox and Tools
4102	Ab Lounge XL	4147	Flower Design Couch
4103	Vintage Court Recorder Desk	4148	Lawnchief Chore Master
4104	Smith-Corona Classic 12 Typewriter	4149	Hand Powered Lawnmower
4105	Modern Painting	4150	Invacare Oxygen Machine
4106	Odyssey DJ Case	4151	Bin of Legos
4107	Toolbox with Tools and Misc Items	4152	Marshall Miniature Amp
4108	Stainless Steel Box	4153	Animal Trap
4109	Vintage Complete Bed Frame	4154	Vise and Blow Torch
4112	Four Tires, Two with Rim, and Windshield, and Fork Assembly	4155	Metal Brackets
4113	Two Street Bike Tires 160/80 B 16 M/C 75H 130/90B16 M/C 67H	4156	Walker
4114	Two Engines and Mazda Rotary Intake Manifold	4157	Walker
4115	Vintage Bulldozer Toy	4158	Pet Gate and Walking Stick
		4159	Fire Pit
		4160	Hamm's Draft Beer in The Tapper

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
4161	Vhs Player, Three Vintage Cameras	4204	Two Square Signs
4162	Nine Fishing Poles	4205	Drywall Iluminated Sign
4163	Expandable Hoses	4206	Starbuck's Menu Board
4164	Prestige 7L Internet Tablet	4207	Chassis for Utility Trailer
4165	Harley Davidson Motorcycle Mufflers	4208	Chassis for Utility Trailer
4166	Binks Spray Gun	4209	Dual Axle Car Carrier Trailer
4167	Magnavox DVD Player	4210	Pickup Bed Trailer
4168	Leaded Glass Window, Framed Pictures, Oversize Children's Book Pages	4214	Magnavox Blue Ray Player, DVD Player
4169	Two Jack Stands	4215	2 Pallets of Huntington's Ceramic Tiles
4170	1 HP Induction Motor	4216	Pallet of Huntington's Ceramic Tiles
4171	Safety Switch Light Control	4217	Pallet of Huntington's Ceramic Tiles
4172	Prosoco Water Repellent	4218	Extra Wide Clothes Closet
4173	Prosoco Water Repellent		
4174	Forklift Attachment For Carpet Rolls		
4175	Halogen Recessed Lighting		
4176	Two HON Filing Cabinets		
4177	Two HON Filing Cabinets		
4178	Fifty Five Gallon Drum of Rock		
4179	Fifty Five Gallon Drum of Rock		
4180	Air Duct Pieces		
4181	Dark Wooden Desk		
4182	Fifty Five Gallon Drum of Rock		
4183	Clothes Closet		
4184	Box of Light Fixtures and Bulbs, Toilet Accessories		
4185	Three Round Fluorescent Fixtures		
4186	Vintage Oil Can		
4187	Vintage Oil Can		
4188	Vintage Oil Can		
4189	Vintage Oil Can		
4190	Two Sign Stands		
4191	Pressure Washer		
4192	Baseball Stars in 3D		
4193	General Electric Induction Motor		
4194	Phone, Scale, Coax Cable		
4195	Ray Burner Co. Automatic Gas Valves		
4196	Six Boxes of Tile		
4197	Industrial Fan		
4199	Two Straps, Spool of Cable, Two Machines		
4200	Pallet Racking		
4201	Cage of Five Gallon Plastic Jugs		
4203	Game Time Clock		

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Wednesday, August 27th, 2014
Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Removal: All items must be removed Monday August 25th, Tuesday August 26th and Wednesday, August 27th, 2014 from 9-4.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.
If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please [CLICK HERE](#) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.northstateauctions.com